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Preliminärt resultat

Klass Plac Namn Klubb Station S-med.
Poäng

A 1 1 Thorbjörn Dahlén Trelleborgs Psk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 2 6 6 43 35 16
A 1 2 Dan  Hovang Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 3 2 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 6 6 36 31 15
A 1 3 Johan Persson Kullens Pk 0 0 6 5 4 3 6 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 34 30 12
A 1 4 Niklas Widmark Vellinge Pk 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 5 2 2 4 3 3 2 6 6 31 26 8
A 1 5 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg 2 1 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 5 4 2 2 4 4 30 24 20
A 1 6 Jimmy Rosdahl Hörby Psk 2 2 3 3 6 3 4 4 2 2 6 5 2 2 4 4 29 25 13
A 1 7 Martin Levau Vellinge Pk 3 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 0 0 28 23 5
A 1 8 Daniel Perminger Pskf Magnus Stenbock 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 24 22 5
A 1 9 Thomas  Åkesson Malmö Hv 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 4 19 19 3
A 1 10 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg 1 1 2 1 4 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 4 19 16 5
A 1 11 Henrik  Berlin Malmö Hv 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 18 17 1
A 1 12 Peter Jönsson Vellinge Pk 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 17 15 7
A 1 13 Marie Oltner Klippans Pk 4 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 15 11 7
A 1 14 Mikael Cederberg Pk Elbogen

A 2 1 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 2 6 6 45 35 21 S
A 2 2 Michael Frank Hörby Psk 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 2 6 6 40 34 13 B
A 2 3 Micke Asplund Kullens Pk 5 2 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 40 33 18 B
A 2 4 Gert Wingren Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 3 2 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 6 3 6 6 40 33 14 B
A 2 5 Thomas Pihl Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 39 30 15
A 2 6 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 2 6 6 38 31 21
A 2 7 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 5 3 2 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 6 6 36 28 17
A 2 8 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 34 28 10
A 2 9 Jimmy Carlsen Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 2 1 6 6 34 27 10
A 2 10 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 3 3 5 3 6 6 1 1 6 5 2 2 5 5 32 28 9
A 2 11 Marie Rosvall Lunds Pk 3 3 2 2 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 31 27 13
A 2 12 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 1 1 5 4 4 2 5 5 30 24 11
A 2 13 Anders Broden Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 29 25 21
A 2 14 Per-Olov Ek Lunds Pk 3 3 3 2 2 1 5 5 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 4 28 23 11
A 2 15 Lars  Sjöblom Kävlinge Pk 0 0 5 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 26 23 5
A 2 16 Mikael  Höjklint Pk Elbogen 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 5 4 2 1 3 2 1 1 26 19 9
A 2 17 Leif  Mattsson Malmö Pk 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 24 21 9
A 2 18 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv 4 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 5 4 2 1 2 2 22 18 11
A 2 19 Rolf  Hamnberg Kullens Pk 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 17 14 2
A 2 20 Per Andersson Torna Hällestad Psk 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 12 7 5

A 3 1 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 37 23 S
A 3 2 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 37 20 S
A 3 3 Gabor Buzsaky Kullens Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 37 19 S
A 3 4 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 47 37 25 S
A 3 5 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 45 36 17 S
A 3 6 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 35 15 S
A 3 7 Anders  Kjellander Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 44 33 13 B
A 3 8 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 43 33 22 B
A 3 9 Ulf Berg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 42 36 14 B
A 3 10 Pär Hylander Laholms PSK 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 6 5 3 2 6 6 42 34 22 B
A 3 11 Patrik  Höjklint Pk Elbogen 4 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 42 34 16 B
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A 3 12 Per  Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 33 17 B
A 3 13 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 2 2 6 5 4 2 6 6 42 33 14 B
A 3 14 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 2 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 41 32 12 B
A 3 15 Lars Hallberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 3 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 6 40 33 21 B
A 3 16 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 5 3 3 5 5 40 33 16 B
A 3 17 Richard  Rosvall Kullens Pk 4 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 40 32 13 B
A 3 18 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 6 40 32 11 B
A 3 19 Jonas  Andersson Sösdala Pk 2 2 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 2 6 6 39 33 17
A 3 20 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 4 3 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 2 2 6 6 39 33 17
A 3 21 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 4 2 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 6 39 31 23
A 3 22 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 37 31 14
A 3 23 Patrik Larsson Lunds Pk 4 3 6 5 2 1 5 5 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 35 29 15
A 3 24 Kristian  Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 6 3 2 2 1 1 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 2 6 6 35 28 23
A 3 25 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad Psk

B 1 1 Magnus Ydhage Pskf Magnus Stenbock 0 0 0 0 4 3 5 5 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 23 20 10

B 2 1 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 2 5 5 43 34 15
B 2 2 Benjamin Tornhill Limhamns SKF 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 6 36 32 11
B 2 3 Lars Amnestål Klippans Pk 3 2 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 1 1 5 5 35 30 19

B 3 1 Nils  Staerk Kullens Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 46 37 20 S
B 3 2 Krister  Hellström Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 46 36 26 S
B 3 3 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 46 36 18 S
B 3 4 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 46 35 21 S
B 3 5 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 35 18 B
B 3 6 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 44 34 20
B 3 7 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 3 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 3 6 3 6 6 42 34 16
B 3 8 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 42 34 15
B 3 9 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 2 6 6 40 32 19
B 3 10 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 5 3 2 5 5 39 32 16
B 3 11 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 6 6 36 29 20

C 1 1 Dan  Hovang Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 2 6 6 44 35 23 B
C 1 2 Johan Persson Kullens Pk 5 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 44 35 22 B
C 1 3 Thorbjörn Dahlén Trelleborgs Psk 5 3 6 5 6 4 3 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 42 33 16 B
C 1 4 Tommy Andersén Klippans Pk 5 3 3 3 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 3 6 6 41 35 21
C 1 5 Andreas Ek Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 2 2 6 6 41 33 17
C 1 6 Peter Tibemo Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 2 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 40 33 19
C 1 7 Johan Ljunggren Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 2 6 6 39 32 15
C 1 8 Mikael Sällström Klippans Pk 4 3 5 4 4 2 6 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 36 30 15
C 1 9 Daniel Persson Kullens Pk 5 3 3 2 5 3 6 6 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 4 36 27 16
C 1 10 Rickard Andersson Skurups Pskf 3 2 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 31 26 13
C 1 11 Johan Andersson Klippans Pk 3 2 5 4 2 1 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 31 24 17
C 1 12 Boris Nilsson Malmö Pk 3 3 2 2 6 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 29 25 8
C 1 13 Kent Jonsson Lilla Bedinge Skg 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 29 24 5
C 1 14 Markus Burman Lunds Pk 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 28 26 10
C 1 15 Ole Jacobsen Klippans Pk 1 1 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 5 4 1 1 4 4 28 22 14
C 1 16 Karl Axelsson Sjöormens Pk 3 3 5 5 2 1 5 5 2 2 6 5 1 1 3 3 27 25 8
C 1 17 Kim Skogström Malmö Skg 2 1 2 2 6 4 3 3 3 2 6 5 1 1 4 4 27 22 12
C 1 18 Mårten Möllerström Torna Hällestad Psk 1 1 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 2 1 3 3 25 24 9
C 1 19 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg´s Pk 2 1 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 5 24 21 5
C 1 20 Pawel Bielicki Lunds Pk 2 2 2 1 6 4 5 5 1 1 5 4 0 0 1 1 22 18 10
C 1 21 Jonas Ramberg Eslövs Skg´s Pk 2 2 3 2 5 3 5 5 0 0 6 5 0 0 1 1 22 18 10
C 1 22 Jimmy Rosdahl Hörby Psk 4 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 0 0 6 6 21 19 6
C 1 23 Stefan Jansson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 21 18 14
C 1 24 Roger Bosson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 5 5 12 11 10



C 2 1 Rickard Lindh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 36 25 S
C 2 2 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 2 6 6 45 36 20 S
C 2 3 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 3 4 4 44 35 20 B
C 2 4 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorps Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 6 6 44 35 18 B
C 2 5 Frederic Nilsson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 43 34 23 B
C 2 6 Micke Asplund Kullens Pk 5 2 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 43 34 10 B
C 2 7 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 2 1 6 6 42 34 12 B
C 2 8 Marie Rosvall Lunds Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 41 33 16
C 2 9 Benjamin Tornhill Limhamns SKF 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 40 35 16
C 2 10 Mikael  Höjklint Pk Elbogen 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 40 33 12
C 2 11 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 40 30 14
C 2 12 Roland Walter Teckomatorps Pk 2 2 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 6 6 39 34 14
C 2 13 David Thorell Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 2 2 6 6 39 33 18
C 2 14 Gert Wingren Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 39 32 15
C 2 15 Lars  Sjöblom Kävlinge Pk 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 39 32 14
C 2 16 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorps Pk 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 6 39 32 13
C 2 17 Larry Granelli Trelleborgs Psk 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 39 32 12
C 2 18 Michael Frank Hörby Psk 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 1 1 5 4 6 3 5 5 39 30 11
C 2 19 Lars Amnestål Klippans Pk 2 2 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 37 33 15
C 2 20 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorps Pk 2 1 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 2 2 6 6 37 31 18
C 2 21 Bernt Nilsson Trelleborgs Psk 3 2 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 6 6 37 31 8
C 2 22 Gaby Malmstedt Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 2 2 5 5 36 30 24
C 2 23 Jonas Bjarehed Lunds Pk 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 2 5 5 34 31 17
C 2 24 Per Andersson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 32 26 15
C 2 25 Goce Kacaniklievsky Pk Elbogen 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 3 3 32 25 11
C 2 26 Anders Broden Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 2 2 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 2 6 5 2 2 4 4 31 28 16
C 2 27 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestad Psk 2 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 5 5 30 27 17
C 2 28 Leif  Mattsson Malmö Pk 3 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 5 4 0 0 2 2 26 22 13
C 2 29 Roger  Holmgren Lunds Pk 4 2 2 2 5 3 6 6 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 25 21 5
C 2 30 Ola Ericson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1 1 1 1 5 3 4 4 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 22 18 4
C 2 31 Per-Olov Ek Lunds Pk 4 3 1 1 6 3 2 2 1 1 5 4 0 0 3 3 22 17 6
C 2 32 Marcus Eneberg Sjöormens Pk 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 3 3 13 11 1

C 3 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 37 26 S
C 3 2 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 47 37 25 S
C 3 3 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 47 36 16 S
C 3 4 Krister  Hellström Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 46 37 19 S
C 3 5 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 46 36 20 S
C 3 6 Ola Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 46 36 18 S
C 3 7 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Pskf 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 46 35 19 S
C 3 8 Håkan Nilsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 6 5 4 2 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 46 35 14 S
C 3 9 Pär Hylander Laholms PSK 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 2 46 33 18 S
C 3 10 Jonas  Andersson Sösdala Pk 4 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 37 21 S
C 3 11 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 36 21 S
C 3 12 Gabor Buzsaky Kullens Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 36 19 S
C 3 13 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 35 26 S
C 3 14 Kristian  Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 35 18 S
C 3 15 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 35 17 S
C 3 16 Tommy Hansen Klippans Pk 5 3 5 1 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 45 31 18 S
C 3 17 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 44 36 17 B
C 3 18 Patrik Larsson Lunds Pk 4 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 44 34 18 B
C 3 19 Torbjörn Kjellvestad Klippans Pk 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 44 32 26 B
C 3 20 Anders  Kjellander Lilla Bedinge Skg 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 43 35 13 B
C 3 21 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 5 3 3 6 6 42 36 18 B
C 3 22 Patrik  Höjklint Pk Elbogen 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 3 6 6 42 35 12 B
C 3 23 Anders Hansson Lunds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 0 0 6 6 42 34 23 B
C 3 24 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 3 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 42 34 18 B
C 3 25 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 6 42 34 18 B



C 3 26 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 2 5 5 42 34 18 B
C 3 27 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 5 1 1 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 42 33 19 B
C 3 28 Rolf Löfström Kullens Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 6 6 42 33 16 B
C 3 29 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pk 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 41 34 19
C 3 30 Henrik Tunestål Sjöormens Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 4 2 6 6 41 32 11
C 3 31 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 40 34 15
C 3 32 Mats Axelsson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 40 32 10
C 3 33 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 2 2 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 6 39 34 13
C 3 34 Henrik Rosenquist Eslövs Skg´s Pk 5 3 4 3 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 2 2 6 6 39 32 12
C 3 35 Richard  Rosvall Kullens Pk 5 3 5 5 1 1 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 38 33 18
C 3 36 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk 6 3 3 2 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 2 2 6 6 38 31 15
C 3 37 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestad Psk 4 2 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 5 3 2 5 5 37 30 12
C 3 38 Nils  Staerk Kullens Pk 3 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 37 30 10
C 3 39 Krister Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 1 1 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 36 31 10
C 3 40 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hv 2 2 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 35 30 13
C 3 41 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 5 2 6 5 2 2 6 6 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 27 21 14
C 3 42 Jörn  Ottesen Ljungbyheds Pk 2 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 18 16 5

C Jun 1 Viktor Ydhage Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 4 1 1 3 3 16 16 5

D 2 1 Iréne Svensson Landskrona Pk 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 5 2 1 5 4 3 2 3 3 31 24 11
D 2 2 Maria Åkerö Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 17 15 8

D 3 1 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 45 36 18 B
D 3 2 Christin Malmberg Skurups Pskf 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 6 6 44 35 9 B

R 1 1 Dan  Hovang Torna Hällestad Psk 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 1 1 5 4 2 2 5 5 29 25 6
R 1 2 Boris Nilsson Malmö Pk 3 3 0 0 3 3 5 5 1 1 3 3 0 0 4 4 19 19 3

R 2 1 Peter Rehn Skurups Pskf 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 47 37 18 B
R 2 2 Richard Hansson Pk Elbogen 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 46 36 17
R 2 3 Michael Frank Hörby Psk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 43 35 22
R 2 4 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 4 2 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 42 33 13
R 2 5 Larry Granelli Trelleborgs Psk 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 2 6 6 41 33 20
R 2 6 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen 6 2 6 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 41 30 17
R 2 7 Patrik Ekström Teckomatorps Pk 4 3 2 1 6 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 6 3 6 6 37 29 12
R 2 8 Bernt Nilsson Trelleborgs Psk 5 2 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 2 5 5 37 29 12
R 2 9 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 36 30 17
R 2 10 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 2 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 34 30 15
R 2 11 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad Psk 2 2 2 2 6 4 5 5 2 2 5 4 4 3 6 6 32 28 16
R 2 12 Frederic Nilsson Torna Hällestad Psk 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 1 1 5 4 3 2 6 6 29 25 14
R 2 13 Leif  Mattsson Malmö Pk 1 1 5 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 3 3 2 2 3 3 22 20 4
R 2 14 Bernt_Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 3 20 18 10
R 2 15 Jimmy Carlsen Torna Hällestad Psk 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 20 17 14

R 3 1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 37 25 S
R 3 2 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 47 37 21 B
R 3 3 Josef Gustin Billesholm-Ekeby Psk 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 47 37 13 B
R 3 4 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 46 37 22
R 3 5 Kalle Ericsson Lunds Pk 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 36 20
R 3 6 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 45 36 17
R 3 7 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg´s Pk 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 6 6 45 36 12
R 3 8 Arne  Larsson Skurups Pskf 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 44 36 17
R 3 9 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs Pk 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 42 37 17
R 3 10 Per  Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 34 17
R 3 11 Richard  Rosvall Kullens Pk 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 3 6 6 42 33 9
R 3 12 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 6 37 32 13
R 3 13 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 2 6 6 36 30 11



Vy 1 Per  Modin Torna Hällestad Psk 4 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 42 34 17 B
Vy 2 Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 2 6 6 40 32 15
Vy 3 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 1 1 5 5 35 31 17
Vy 4 Bernt-Arne Jönsson Eslövs Skg´s Pk 2 1 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 31 26 13
Vy 5 Magnus  Cruce Sjöormens Pk 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 3 6 6 31 24 18
Vy 6 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 6 5 2 2 5 5 30 27 11
Vy 7 Björn Kjellander Kullens Pk 1 1 4 3 5 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 5 25 22 13

Vä 1 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds Pk 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 48 35 23 S
Vä 2 Arne  Larsson Skurups Pskf 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 45 37 20 S
Vä 3 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 43 34 20 B
Vä 4 Bengt Nordgren Hässleholms Pk 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 6 42 33 17 B
Vä 5 Björn Persson Landskrona Pk 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 3 6 5 4 2 6 6 41 33 14
Vä 6 Caj Svärdh Kullens Pk 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 6 3 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 38 33 17
Vä 7 Björn Svensson Landskrona Pk 6 3 5 4 1 1 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 37 31 17
Vä 8 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad Psk 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 2 4 4 37 28 13
Vä 9 Paul Svensson Klippans Pk 6 2 6 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 37 26 5
Vä 10 Kjell Björk Hässleholms Pk 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 36 28 13
Vä 11 Lennart  Jönsson Malmö Pk 2 2 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 3 3 34 29 21
Vä 12 Nils Balkhag Klippans Pk 3 2 6 5 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 33 27 9
Vä 13 Sten Nordblad Kävlinge Pk 5 2 5 4 2 2 5 5 2 2 6 5 4 3 4 4 33 27 9
Vä 14 Sven Svensson Kävlinge Pk 2 2 5 4 3 2 6 6 4 4 5 4 2 2 5 5 32 29 7
Vä 15 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona Pk 3 2 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 32 27 18
Vä 16 Bo Andersson Kullens Pk 2 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 1 6 6 32 27 13
Vä 17 Börje Åberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 2 5 4 3 2 5 5 2 2 6 5 4 3 3 3 31 26 13
Vä 18 Rolf  Hamnberg Kullens Pk 2 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 1 4 4 30 25 18
Vä 19 Karl-Erik Malmberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 6 3 5 5 4 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 27 22 9
Vä 20 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hv 4 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 1 1 5 5 1 1 4 4 26 22 9
Vä 21 Leif Kulander Landskrona Pk 2 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 4 25 22 7
Vä 22 Curt Sandels Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 2 3 3 6 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 2 21 18 5

Arr PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Ansv Ulf Andersson
Sekr Per-Olov Persson

Jury Ulf Andersson
Johan Ahlbeck
Bengt Pettersson


